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98917001
01486702
00976816
95846222
95986180
96606138
97396151
97206151
97946211
97886765
97736716
01596035

Ü

CACTF

AIR OPERATIONS INFORMATION AS OF 1-2015

MILITARY OVERPRINT INFORMATION AS OF 7-2012
MILITARY LEGEND

TRAINING AREA BOUNDARY

DROP ZONE (DZ)

LANDING ZONE (LZ)0$
OBSERVATION POINT (OP)B(

FIRING RANGE
IMPACT AREA (DUDDED)
IMPACT AREA (NON DUDDED)

TANK TRAIL!!! !!! !!! !!

CANTONMENT AREA

INSTALLATION GATE®|

TRAINING SITE

RESTRICTED AREA

''8

S1

AMMUNITION STORAGE AREA

FIRING POINT (FP)ÓS

# Check Point
Roads
SUBTYPEID

PRIMARY
SECONDARY
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